

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

18-19118

Date sent

17/09/2018

Subject

Vacancies and Agency Cover

Details of enquiry

How many FTE equivalent posts at your trust were covered by bank staff on Tuesday 3 April 2018 for each of the following groups:

1. All staff (including below groups)
2. Hospital & Community Health Service Doctors
3. Registered nurses

How many FTE equivalent posts were covered by agency staff on Tuesday 3 April 2018 for each of the following groups:

1. All staff (including below groups)
2. Hospital & Community Health Service Doctors
3. Registered nurses

For Questions 1&2 please use the following table for replies if possible:

	FTE posts covered by bank staff on Tuesday 3 April 2018	FTE posts covered by agency staff on Tuesday 3 April 2018
1. All staff (including below groups)		
2. Hospital & Community Health Service Doctors		
3. Registered nurses		

Response Sent